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Innlevert: 22.03.2023 19:54:14
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5001 Trondheim
Listeforslag-ID: 79592
Stemmetillegg

*

*

Parti/Gruppe: Senterpartiet
Alternativt partinavn:
Navn

Vegard Frgseth Fenes
Ann Karin Larssen

Terje Eggan

Nora Stein Baustad
Vegard Tillerflaten
Rigmor Bjerche

Ola Heggvoll

Nina Kristin R. Nielsen
Aleksander Rgnningen
Emilie Ryen Lgkken
Haldor Buan Grendstad
Ola Aune

Hjgrvard Bjgrnbeth
Maria Isabelle J. Bjgrngaard
Unni Bruvoll

Nadan Dervoz

Atle Magnus Elverum
Anders Gravbrgt Finstad
Live Moen Forodden
Kolbjgrn Frgseth

Marius Stgre Govatsmark
Ester Kjellaug Hasle

Odd Niklas Haugrgnning
Christian Roger Hemmingsen
Bard Andreas Henriksen
Lasse Hodne

Lars Hoem

Unni Christin Skrede Koen
Anders Kristiansen

Kristin Lium

Fedselsar
1996
1976
1971
1994
1988
1960
2005
1971
1992
2002
1962
1951
1976
1990
1978
1987
1964
1974
1983
1964
1973
1952
1951
1975
1990
1962
1962
1955
1978
1985

Bosted

7067 TRONDHEIM
7082 KATTEM
7540 KLAEBU
7012 TRONDHEIM
7092 TILLER

7023 TRONDHEIM
7074 SPONGDAL
7056 RANHEIM
7068 TRONDHEIM
7068 TRONDHEIM
7040 KLAEBU
7083 LEINSTRAND
7083 LEINSTRAND
7058 JAKOBSLI
7049 TRONDHEIM
7014 TRONDHEIM
7013 TRONDHEIM
7020 TRONDHEIM
7540 KLAEBU
7074 SPONGDAL
7055 RANHEIM
7049 TRONDHEIM
7074 SPONGDAL
7022 TRONDHEIM
7012 TRONDHEIM
7071 TRONDHEIM
7070 BOSBERG
7048 TRONDHEIM
7040 TRONDHEIM
7036 TRONDHEIM



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Ranveig Sofie Lorentzen
Stian Lutterloh

Tor Anders Bekken Martinsen
Kristin Bugge Midthjell

Kari Borten Moe

Einar Nordbg

Anne Marit Presthus Okstad
Ole Henning Okstad

Ole Oldervik

Jan Gunnar Opsal

Erik Riis-Johansen

Anders Schjglberg

Kristian Seetenge Skinderhaug
Inge Skjetlein

Nina Saetherhaug

Lars Havard Tiller

Marielle Ulla Toven

Peder Tulluan

Rolf Ulseth

Anita Utseth

Petter Vesterdal

Svein Olav Aamot

Kristin Aanestad

1956
1984
1984
1982
1950
1957
1955
1985
1947
1967
1974
1992
1976
1974
1981
1988
1989
1964
1941
1966
1996
1959
1978

7046 TRONDHEIM
7540 KLEBU
7030 TRONDHEIM
7043 TRONDHEIM
7083 LEINSTRAND
7083 LEINSTRAND
7075 TILLER

7075 TILLER

7033 TRONDHEIM
7055 RANHEIM
7099 FLATASEN
7023 TRONDHEIM
7054 RANHEIM
7083 LEINSTRAND
7054 RANHEIM
7092 TILLER

7054 RANHEIM
7540 KLEBU
7021 TRONDHEIM
7018 TRONDHEIM
7068 TRONDHEIM
7027 TRONDHEIM
7018 TRONDHEIM



